)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18016

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024
Home: 10 (14U) WFC Arsenal

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: mp1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) WFC Rangers
0 1 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) WFC Arsenal

No. Name

10 Samuel Marinello

13 Elliot White

15 Jose Benitez-carbajal
16 Alexander Simmons
17 Ashwin Abhilash

18 Skanda Acharya

19 Julian Guerrero

02 William Slater

22 Travis Stafford

24 Maksud Aydiner

25 Krish Pammi Theageeswar
29 Kevin Divyanathan

04 Manuel Quan Tome

05 Harnoor Lobana

07 James Rankins

08 Luis Montoya-Cardenas
09 Charles Lauf

92 Kai Avery

99 Sri Sai Bikkasani

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
10
12
14
15
16
17
21
24
27
29
04
05
07
08
85
09

SIGNATURE

10 (14U) WFC Rangers

Name

Goals

Cameron Stumpf

Ryan Davis
Adithya Gangu

Gavin Setzer

Joshua Cardenas-Escamilla

Adrian Ware
Dakota Johnston
Hudson Hooker

Sawyer Russell

Nicolas Muehlbauer

Major Graf

Jackson Moxley
Pavel Krashutski

Asher Brown

Nicolas Villavicencio

Griffin Connor

Mark Greenley

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




